P.O. Box 22622
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
Phone: 216-752-5151
Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

Page 1

OO NOULA,WNPE

[l
(NS

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

GLENVILLE HERITAGE 5K, AUGUST 9, 9:15am

Biwott, Timon
Scott, Chase
Leonard, David
Lacombe, Matt
DeStafano, Greg
Boyer, Mike
Zuercher, Dee
DeStefano, Michelle
Meder, Tracy
Mason, Will
Richter, Lenny
Wall, Mitch
Petro, Andy
Tosi, Nick
Woods, Charles
Utt, Karen

Cook, Ciera
Mann, Christopher
Graham, Beth
Wilson, Ron
Seafler, Theresa
Johnson, Doriann
Miller, Chuck
Casson, Ayse
Anoliefo, John
Prather, Renee
Gingerich, Jan
Plagens, Dana
Smith, Kimberly
Perry, Joy
Nickerson, Glenn
Kroto, Brook
Clements, Calvin
Young, Setreena
Alexander, Faye
Briggs, Paul
Joiner, Carol
Jones, Marie
Kittredge, Marie

701
712
713
714
710
718
724
711
708
692
667
719
668
705
706
696
695
707
699
716
722
678
721
693
682
673
720
703
672
690
709
697
700
674
694
681
676
686
723

14:56
15:32
15:38
17:05
17:40
18:44
19:08
19:37
19:46
20:38
20:59
22:15
22:29
22:54
24:06
24:08
24:40
25:58
26:30
26:54
27:54
27:39
28:26
28:43
28:47
28:57
29:00
29:29
29:46
29:57
30:48
33:41
33:42
34:13
34:35
34:54
35:22
35:23
39:40

27
19
29
19
31
50
36
35
29
16
60
14
54
25
51
41
27
35
35
56
37
19
31
32
56
39
58
45
43
53
48
49
35
50
53
50
49
47
50

1st Overall Male
2nd Overall Male
3rd Overall Male
1st 15-19 Male

1st 30-39 Male

1st 50+ Male

1st Overall Female
2nd Overall Female
3rd Overall Female
2nd 15-19 Male
2nd 50+ Male

1st 14 & Under Male
3rd 50+ Male

1st 20-29 Male

1st 50-59 Male

1st 40-49 Female
1st 20-29 Female
2nd 30-39 Male
1st 30-39 Female
2nd 50-59 Male
2nd 30-39 Female
1st 15-19 Female
3rd 30-39 Male

3rd 30-39 Female
3rd 50-59 Male

1st 50+ Female
2nd 40-49 Female
3rd 40-49 Female
2nd 50+ Female
1st 40-49 Male

3rd 50+ Female
1st 50-59 Female

2nd 50-59 Female



P.O. Box 22622
Cleveland, Ohio 44122
Phone: 216-752-5151
Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

40 Hopkins, John 689 43:30 44 M 2nd 40-49 Male
41 Fagerhaung, Zoe 680 47:25 11 F 1st14 & Under Female
42 Fagerhaung, David 679 4726 45 M 3rd 40-49 Male

Page 2



