

P.O. Box 22622 Cleveland, Ohio 44122 Phone: 216-752-5151 Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

## GLENVILLE HERITAGE 5K, AUGUST 9, 9:15am

1	Biwott, Timon	701	14:56	27	М	1st Overall Male
2	Scott, Chase	712	15:32	19	M	2nd Overall Male
3	Leonard, David	713	15:38	29	M	3rd Overall Male
4	Lacombe, Matt	714	17:05	19	M	1st 15-19 Male
5	DeStafano, Greg	710	17:40	31	M	1st 30-39 Male
6	Boyer, Mike	718	18:44	50	M	1st 50+ Male
7	Zuercher, Dee	724	19:08	36	F	1st Overall Female
8	DeStefano, Michelle	711	19:37	35	F	2nd Overall Female
9	Meder, Tracy	708	19:46	29	F	3rd Overall Female
10	Mason, Will	692	20:38	16	M	2nd 15-19 Male
11	Richter, Lenny	667	20:59	60	M	2nd 50+ Male
12	Wall, Mitch	719	22:15	14	М	1st 14 & Under Male
13	Petro, Andy	668	22:29	54	М	3rd 50+ Male
14	Tosi, Nick	705	22:54	25	М	1st 20-29 Male
15	Woods, Charles	706	24:06	51	М	1st 50-59 Male
16	Utt, Karen	696	24:08	41	F	1st 40-49 Female
17	Cook, Ciera	695	24:40	27	F	1st 20-29 Female
18	Mann, Christopher	707	25:58	35	М	2nd 30-39 Male
19	Graham, Beth	699	26:30	35	F	1st 30-39 Female
20	Wilson, Ron	716	26:54	56	M	2nd 50-59 Male
21	Seafler, Theresa	722	27:54	37	F	2nd 30-39 Female
22	Johnson, Doriann	678	27:39	19	F	1st 15-19 Female
23	Miller, Chuck	721	28:26	31	M	3rd 30-39 Male
24	Casson, Ayse	693	28:43	32	F	3rd 30-39 Female
25	Anoliefo, John	682	28:47	56	M	3rd 50-59 Male
26	Prather, Renee	673	28:57	39	F	
27	Gingerich, Jan	720	29:00	58	F	1st 50+ Female
28	Plagens, Dana	703	29:29	45	F	2nd 40-49 Female
29	Smith, Kimberly	672	29:46	43	F	3rd 40-49 Female
30	Perry, Joy	690	29:57	53	F	2nd 50+ Female
31	Nickerson, Glenn	709	30:48	48	M	1st 40-49 Male
32	Kroto, Brook	697	33:41	49	F	
33	Clements, Calvin	700	33:42	35	M	
34	Young, Setreena	674	34:13	50	F	3rd 50+ Female
35	Alexander, Faye	694	34:35	53	F	1st 50-59 Female
36	Briggs, Paul	681	34:54	50	M	
37	Joiner, Carol	676	35:22	49	F	
38	Jones, Marie	686	35:23	47	F	
39	Kittredge, Marie	723	39:40	50	F	2nd 50-59 Female



P.O. Box 22622 Cleveland, Ohio 44122 Phone: 216-752-5151 Fax: 216-752-0251

E-mail: hma@nacs.net

40	Hopkins, John	689	43:30	44	M	2nd 40-49 Male
41	Fagerhaung, Zoe	680	47:25	11	F	1st 14 & Under Female
42	Fagerhaung, David	679	47:26	45	M	3rd 40-49 Male